KK DOBRUSKA 2836

4:12 2870 SKKJICINB

Jifi Slavik

Josef Kupka
Michal Balcar
Roman Vaclavek
Martin Dékan

Jan Kralicek

TJ LOKOMOTIVA TRUTNOV B

TJ DVUR KRALOVE N. L.
KK VYSOKE MYTO

265

244

216

244

227

231

SKK TREBECHOVICE P. O.

SKK CESKE MEZIRICI
KK DOBRUSKA
TJ JISKRA HYLVATY

SKK Jicin B

TJ Cerveny Kostelec B
TJ Nova Paka

KK Dobruska

KK Vysoké Myto
SK Solnice

CoNOOR~WN A

TJ Dvur Kralové n. L.

Spartak Rokytnice n. J. B

TJ Start Rychnov n. Kn. B

11: TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov B

12. KK Zalabak Smifice
13. TJ Jiskra Hylvaty

14. SKK Trebechovice p. O.

253

204

241

252

221

238

518

448

457

496

448

469

2:0

0:2

0:2

2:0

0:2

0:2

455

495

511

465

466

478

229

241

246

225

238

224

226

254

265

240

228

254

Souhrnny prehled vysledkt 8.kola:

SK SOLNICE

TJ NOVA PAKA
KK ZALABAK SMIRICE
TJ START RYCHNOV N. KN. B
TJ CERVENY KOSTELEC B
SKK JICIN B
SPARTAK ROKYTNICE N. J. B 6:10

Tabulka druzstev:
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82

68
64
67
64
47
62

40

95
58
58

84
76
83

4:12
6:10
14:2
11:5
2:14
4:12

2698
2660
2584
2585
2598
2640
2594
2605
2645
2612
2627
2596
2606
2506

Jifi Kapucian

Lubo$ Kolarik

Frantisek Cerny

Jan Ringel
Milan Ringel
Tomas Pavlata

Vladimir Rehak

2597:2711
2646:2671
2697:2514
2536:2509
2610:2757
2836:2870
2537:2558

DR ONNNOOOSS O A

1.11.
2.11.
2.11.
2.11.
2.11.
2.11.
2.11.



